European Amateur Cup (Amateur)

Kraaienhorst, Belgium

11 May 2019, Hunter Pleasure

Novice
Position Horse
1st Name: Kashmira
Lazize
Colour:
Owner: Fam. Stoop
2nd Name: Hahdes
Farahscha
Colour:
Owner: Hahdes
Arabians
3rd Name: N.H. Fahd

Arcu

Colour:

Owner: Heleen
Ceuppens

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00



4th

5th

6th

Name: Postar
Colour:

Owner: Lisa-Marie
Heckenbuecker

Name: Passoraya
Colour:

Owner: C&S
Arabians

Name: Kroton AA
Colour:

Owner: Flaxman
Arabians

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00



7th

8th

Judges

Name: Prussia Ml
Colour:

Owner: Al Osool
Stud

Name: WA lzar
Colour:
Owner: Bart-line

Name: Delilah
Delight Joy
Colour:

Owner: Alice Zijlstra

- Hijmering

Name: MT Marjorie

Colour:
Owner: Chantal
Schilderpoort

Name: Palermo
Colour:

Owner: C&S
Arabians

J. Judge Panel,

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
13.00

=
o
Q
o)
@
o
D
Q
%]
(@)
o
S
®
0
Y
=~
o
)
<
o
)
=2
)

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	European Amateur Cup (Amateur)
	Judges


