European Amateur Cup (Amateur)



Kraaienhorst, Belgium 11 May 2019, Hunter Pleasure

Position Horse Score		Detail		
	me: Kashmira	8		J.
	zize our:		1st	7.00
	ner: Fam. Stoop			6.00
			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00
	Name: Hahdes Farahscha Colour: Owner: Hahdes Arabians	7		J.
			1st	7.00
Ow			2nd	6.00
Ara			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00
	me: N.H. Fahd	6		J.
	Arcu Colour: Owner: Heleen Ceuppens		1st	7.00
Ow			2nd	6.00
Се			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00

4th	Name: Postar	5	J.	
	Colour: Owner: Lisa-Marie		1st	7.00
	Heckenbuecker		2nd	6.00
			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00
5th	Name: Passoraya	4		J.
	Colour: Owner: C&S Arabians		1st	7.00
			2nd	6.00
			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00
6th	Name: Kroton AA	3		J.
	Colour: Owner: Flaxman Arabians		1st	7.00
			2nd	6.00
			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00

7th	Name: Prussia MI	2		J.
	Colour: Owner: Al Osool Stud		1st	7.00
			2nd	6.00
			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00
8th	Name: WA Izar	1		J.
	Colour: Owner: Bart-line		1st	7.00
			2nd	6.00
			3rd	5.00
			4th	8.00
			5th	12.00
			6th	10.00
			7th	11.00
			8th	13.00
-	Name: Delilah Delight Joy Colour: Owner: Alice Zijlstra - Hijmering	0	No detailed scorecard available	
-	Name: MT Marjorie Colour: Owner: Chantal Schilderpoort	0	No detailed scorecard available	
-	Name: Palermo Colour: Owner: C&S Arabians	0	No detailed scorecard available	

Judges

J. - Judge Panel,